
Results
U19 Men's Eight

SUN 25 AUG 2024

World Rowing Under 19 Championships 18 - 25 August St. Catharines, Canada

44 JM8+
F

Race 260
(Event)

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  SUN 25 AUG 2024 / 15:01

World Best Time: GER Germany Poznan (POL)  2017 World Cup 5:18.68
World Champ' Best: GER Germany Varese (ITA)  2022 World Championships 5:33.43
World Champion: GBR Great Britain Paris (FRA)  2023 World Championships 5:48.43

Rank Lane Ctry
Code Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m Total

Rank
1 4 GBR (b)

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

OLIVER Harry
RICHARDSON Oliver
HARPER William
HUGHES Elam
BAYFIELD Edward
WILD Alec
HAINLEIN Leo
GUTSEV Timothy
CROSTHWAITE-EYRE Edward

1:24.75 (1) 2:54.80 (1) 4:25.73 (1) 5:55.85
1:30.05 (1) 1:30.93 (2) 1:30.12 (3)

1

2 3 USA (b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

RYAN Hugh
McGRATH Francis
FOX Kyle
MURPHY Tyler
RADWIN Ori
FOSTER Bailey
LANDA Taeden
HEINZ Keenan
KAIN Michael

1:28.04 (2) 2:58.16 (2) 4:28.92 (2) 5:57.92
1:30.12 (2) 1:30.76 (1) 1:29.00 (2)

3.29 3.36 3.19 2.07

2

3 2 GER (b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

ELSNER Jannik
RIECK Georg
ALBRECHT Marcus
ZEYMER Felix
ADERHOLD Alex Ian
FROMMHOLD Jonas
THOMAS Hugo
KNAPP Jakob
JAGODA Sadeepa

1:29.02 (5) 3:00.59 (3) 4:31.77 (3) 6:00.28
1:31.57 (3) 1:31.18 (3) 1:28.51 (1)

4.27 5.79 6.04 4.43

3
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Rank Lane Ctry
Code Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m Total

Rank
4 5 NZL (b)

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

O'SULLIVAN Payo
BUTTERFIELD Charles
GALVAN Harry
ALLAN Ben
HOUGHTON Finn
JARVIE Max
HICKLING Luke
GLEN Matthew
FISHER Samuel

1:28.90 (4) 3:01.34 (4) 4:32.67 (4) 6:03.71
1:32.44 (4) 1:31.33 (4) 1:31.04 (4)

4.15 6.54 6.94 7.86

4

5 6 FRA (b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

DURET Arthur
BEL - MOUCHARD Jules
LABRUNYE Pierre
TUBIDIS Odysseas
KIMBEL PICARD Leo
MERINDOL Mahe
PARUIT Leopold
BRANDYK TAGLIAVIA Baptiste
RUGGERI Theo

1:28.82 (3) 3:03.11 (5) 4:37.89 (5) 6:12.88
1:34.29 (5) 1:34.78 (5) 1:34.99 (5)

4.07 8.31 12.16 17.03

5

6 1 CAN (b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

BLUE Declan
HOGAN Marcus
WENSAUER Kiefer
DURCAK Braden
PIECKENHAGEN Caillen
GEMMILL James
McCOY Quinn
HAWKINS William
KRONIS Joel

1:29.38 (6) 3:04.40 (6) 4:41.15 (6) 6:16.60
1:35.02 (6) 1:36.75 (6) 1:35.45 (6)

4.63 9.60 15.42 20.75

6

Legend:
b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox

F Final
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